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Bruce Cup 2023 - Brisbane
Bruce Cup 2023 - Brisbane / Yellow Ball / Round 1 /

-1

tennis

Sun 22/10/2023 8:00 AM
Queensland Tennis Centre

Court: Court 1,Court

3,Court 5,Court

#2791356 7,Court 8
B WA DEF. BY ACT @')
g Games  SET  Games schoolsport
. 1 S1 4
Aidan Chan Tommy Camus
R1 R1
182 Marc Joe Sutisna 2 S2 4 Jobe Dikkenberg 182
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 2 S1 4 . .
Lucas Sirbu Mitchell Rankin
R2 R2
384 Jose Adaikkalam 0 S2 4 Rayan Kheradpezhouh 384
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
4 s1 1 ,
Jenuth Induruwage Lokesh Gandhi
R3 R3
556 Keefen Wilson 4 52 2 Alborz Arabzadeh 556
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 3 S1 5 .
Sophie Bacea-Anton Isabel Cairns
R4 R4
889 Eva Ishchenko 0 52 4 Piyushi Bandara 889
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
. 4 S1 1
Mayla Manoj Zoe Cowles
R5 R5
10811 Keisha Allison Halim 4 S2 0 Annika Zhang L0811
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. ) 5 S1 4
Simona Costine Jana Ayad
R6 R6
12813 Tea Zizek 5 52 3 Tia Barrimore 12813
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
, 6 s1 0
R7 Aidan Chan Tommy Camus R7
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 10 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
_ 1 s1 6 _
RS Lucas Sirbu Jobe Dikkenberg RS
0 S2 6
2 2
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
, 0 s1 6 , ,
RO Jose Adaikkalam Mitchell Rankin RO
3 S2 6
3 3
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 3
Marc Joe Sutisna Rayan Kheradpezhouh
R10 R10
6 S2 3
4 4
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 2 N
R11 Jenuth Induruwage William Nolan R11
6 S2 1
5 5
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
7 S1 6 .
R12 Denby Sharpe Lokesh Gandhi R12
2 S2 6
6 6
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 5 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
: 0 s1 6 .
Sophie Bacea-Anton Isabel Cairns
R13 0 52 6 R13
8 8




|| Forfeit || Retired || Incomplete S3 || Forfeit || Retired || Incomplete
0 S1 6
R14 Keisha Allison Halim Piyushi Bandara R14
6 S2 4
9 9
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 7 S3 10 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
1 S1 6
R15 Eva Ishchenko Zoe Cowles R15
2 S2 6
10 10
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 4
R16 Simona Costine Annika Zhang R16
0 S2 6
11 11
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 8 S3 10 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
) 6 S1 3
R17 Tea Zizek Jana Ayad R17
7 S2 5
12 12
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 3
R18 Benita Vinciguerra Sabrina Babic R18
6 S2 4
13 13
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 0 S1 4
Lucas Sirbu Tommy Camus
R19 R19
188 Sophie Bacea-Anton 0 S2 4 Isabel Cairns 168
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
5 S1 3
Aidan Chan Jobe Dikkenberg
R20 R20
289 Mayla Manoj 1 S2 4 Piyushi Bandara 289
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 12 S3 14 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
4 S1 2
Jose Adaikkalam Mitchell Rankin
R21 ) ) ) 5 - 4 R21
3810 Keisha Allison Halim Zoe Cowles 3810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 1
Jenuth Induruwage Rayan Kheradpezhouh
R22 R22
2811 Eva Ishchenko 3 S2 5 Annika Zhang 4811
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 10 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 1 S1 4 .
Keefen Wilson William Nolan
R23 R23
5812 Tea Zizek 4 S2 0 Tia Barrimore 5812
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 11 S3 9 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
1 S1 4
Denby Sharpe Alborz Arabzadeh
R24 R24
6813 Benita Vinciguerra 4 S2 0 Sabrina Babic 6813
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 10 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
[] Match Winner 1 i 151 TOTAL 181 2 12 Match Winner i
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players (S) (D) Players (S) (D)
Aidan Chan 79 7.6 Tommy Camus 79 7.8
Lucas Sirbu 6.7 6.3 Jobe Dikkenberg 6.8 6.7
Jose Adaikkalam 6.0 6.4 Mitchell Rankin 6.7 6.7
Marc Joe Sutisna 6.2 5.6 Rayan Kheradpezhouh




Jenuth Induruwage
Keefen Wilson
Denby Sharpe
Sophie Bacea-Anton
Keisha Allison Halim
Mayla Manoj

Eva Ishchenko
Simona Costine

Tea Zizek

Benita Vinciguerra

Fill-ins (Home Team)

6.1
5.6
5.1
5.2
5.2
4.7
4.6
4.3
4.0
3.9

4.5
5.6
4.9
4.2
4.5
4.5
3.8
4.1
4.2
4.0

Comments

6.1 5.0
William Nolan 5.7 5.4
Lokesh Gandhi 4.99
Alborz Arabzadeh 5.14 5.20
Isabel Cairns 6.2 5.9
Piyushi Bandara 59 5.8
Zoe Cowles 49 54
Annika Zhang 4.0 45
Jana Ayad 3.6 3.7
Sabrina Babic 3.1 34
Tia Barrimore 3.3 34

Fill-ins (Away Team)
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Bruce Cup 2023 - Brisbane
Bruce Cup 2023 - Brisbane / Yellow Ball / Round 1/

Sun 22/10/2023 8:00 AM
Queensland Tennis Centre

Court: Court 10,Court
11,Court 12,Court

#2791357 13,Court 9
way VIC DEFEATS TAS ()
Games SET Games schaolsport
4 S1 0 .
Novak Palombo Charlie Marsden
R1 R1
182 Thaadhie Karunanayake 4 S2 0 Chase Richardson 182
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 1
Zayn Cameron LOCHIE SAMPSON
R2 R2
384 Christopher Manton 4 S2 1 Mason Kocharunchitt 384
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
) 4 S1 0 )
Noah Kaneda-Hession Ethan Little
R3 R3
586 Easton Dowker 4 S2 2 Marcus Wong 586
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
) 5 S1 4
Willow Kelly Margaret Getahun
R4 R4
889 Charmayne Lee 5 52 3 Ellie Richardson 889
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 1
Cleo Stuart Imogen Ransley
R5 R5
10811 Kana Tamura 3 S2 5 Mary-Lee Matthys 10811
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 5 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 2 S1 4
Mia Tsalkos Ruby Cleary
R6 R6
12813 Esther Meng 5 52 3 Elsa Grant 12813
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 8 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2 )
R7 Ayush Salunkhe Charlie Marsden R7
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 0
Thaadhie Karunanayake LOCHIE SAMPSON
R8 R8
6 S2 1
2 2
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
, 6 s1 0 .
RO Christopher Manton Ethan Little RO
6 S2 0
3 3
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
R10 Zayn Cameron Marcus Wong R10
6 S2 0
4 4
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0 )
Easton Dowker Mason Kocharunchitt
R1l1 R1l1
6 S2 0
5 5
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
) 6 S1 1
Noah Kaneda-Hession Darcy Gregory
R12 R12
6 S2 0
6 6
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 6 S1 4
QiQi LEI Margaret Getahun
R13 6 52 3 R13
8 8




|| Forfeit || Retired || Incomplete S3 || Forfeit || Retired || Incomplete
6 S1 1
R14 Cleo Stuart Imogen Ransley R14
6 S2 1
9 9
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2
R15 Mia Tsalkos Ellie Richardson R15
6 S2 2
10 10
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 1
R16 Charmayne Lee Ruby Cleary R16
6 S2 1
11 11
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
R17 Esther Meng Elsa Grant R17
6 S2 1
12 12
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 1
R18 Kana Tamura Amelie Dooley R18
6 S2 0
13 13
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 4 S1 2
Willow Kelly Ruby Cleary
R19 R19
188 Ayush Salunkhe 4 S2 1 Charlie Marsden 168
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0
Cleo Stuart Ellie Richardson
R20 R20
289 Novak Palombo 4 S2 1 Marcus Wong 289
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 1
Mia Tsalkos Ethan Little
R21 ) 4 - 0 R21
3810 Thaadhie Karunanayake Elsa Grant 3810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0
Easton Dowker Chase Richardson
R22 R22
2811 Charmayne Lee 4 S2 0 Imogen Ransley 4811
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 1
Zayn Cameron Mary-Lee Matthys
R23 4 - 1 ) R23
5812 Kana Tamura Mason Kocharunchitt 5812
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 2
Esther Meng Darcy Gregory
R24 R24
6513 Noah Kaneda-Hession 4 S2 2 Amelie Dooley 6613
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner ) 6 240 TOTAL 6 5 0 Match Winner []
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players (S) (D) Players (S) (D)
Novak Palombo 7.7 6.9 Mason Kocharunchitt 41 3.4
Ayush Salunkhe 7.4 6.5 Ethan Little 4.1 4.4
Thaadhie Karunanayake 7.3 6.4 Charlie Marsden 57 5.4
Christopher Manton 7.0 6.9 Chase Richardson 4.0 4.9



Zayn Cameron
Easton Dowker

Noah Kaneda-Hession
Willow Kelly

QiQi LEI

Cleo Stuart

Mia Tsalkos
Charmayne Lee
Esther Meng

Kana Tamura

Fill-ins (Home Team)

6.8
6.7
6.4
6.4
5.7
5.3
5.0
4.9
4.9
4.2

6.6
6.5
5.9
5.5
5.2
5.4
4.3
4.4
4.7
4.3

Comments

Darcy Gregory
Ruby Cleary
Mary-Lee Matthys
Imogen Ransley
Elsa Grant

Ellie Richardson
Amelie Dooley
Margaret Getahun
LOCHIE SAMPSON
Marcus Wong

Fill-ins (Away Team)

3.79 4.11
29 29
29 22
3.66 3.73
29 29
3.4 3.0
24 29
4.71 4.61
4.4 5.1
4.0 4.2
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Bruce Cup 2023 - Brisbane
Bruce Cup 2023 - Brisbane / Yellow Ball / Round 1/

Sun 22/10/2023 8:00 AM
Queensland Tennis Centre

Court: Court 14,Court
15,Court 2,Court

#2791358 4,Court 6
34  NSW DEFEATS
Games SET Games
. 2 S1 4
Sebastian Lavorato Luke Modra
R1 R1
182 Corey DIXON 4 S2 1 George Retallick 182
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 10 S3 7 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
0 S1 4
William Wang Minh Khiem Nguyen
R2 R2
384 Jiacheng Andrew Chen 4 S2 1 Elisha Wee 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 13 S3 15 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
1 S1 4
VIDYUTH KUMAR Santino Sposato
R3 R3
556 Johan Abdullah 4 S2 1 Rehan Bandara 556
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 10 S3 3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
0 S1 4
Stephanie Huang Lara Wu
R4 R4
869 Joyce Sun 3 S2 5 Amelia Court 889
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
5 S1 4 . .
Seerat Gaba Deepika Sunilkumar
R5 R5
10811 Elona Thorne 5 S2 3 Nexis Bermingham 10811
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 2
Isabella Purvis Sofia Haddock
R6 R6
12813 Anne Malligan 5 52 4 Yao Tian 12813
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 S1 0
R7 Sebastian Lavorato Luke Modra R7
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
7 S1 6
RS Johan Abdullah Elisha Wee RS
4 S2 6
2 2
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 11 S3 9 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 S1 4
RO William Wang George Retallick RO
6 S2 0
3 3
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2
Jiacheng Andrew Chen Minh Khiem Nguyen
R10 R10
6 S2 4
4 4
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 s1 7 .
R11 Corey DIXON Santino Sposato R11
2 S2 6
5 5
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 | s1 | 2 _
R12 andrew xiao jeremy xu R12
6 S2 1
6 6
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
, 6 s1 3
Stephanie Huang Lara Wu
R13 6 52 1 R13
8 8




|| Forfeit || Retired || Incomplete S3 || Forfeit || Retired || Incomplete
3 S1
R14 Joyce Sun Deepika Sunilkumar R14
9 7 S2 9
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 10 S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 S1
R15 Seerat Gaba Nexis Bermingham R15
10 6 S2 10
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1
R16 Elona Thorne Yao Tian R16
11 6 52 11
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
1 S1
R17 Aleksija Vujcic Ava Moukachar R17
12 6 S2 12
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
2 S1
R18 Anne Malligan Amelia Court R18
13 4 52 13
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1
R19 Sebastian Lavorato Luke Modra R19
188 Stephanie Huang 4 S2 Lara Wu 168
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1
R20 Johan Abdullah Elisha Wee R20
289 Elona Thorne 4 S2 Amelia Court 289
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 10 S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
4 S1
R21 andrew xiao George Retallick R21
3810 Seerat Gaba 4 S2 Nexis Bermingham 3810
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 7 S3 10 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
2 S1
R22 Aleksija Vujcic Minh Khiem Nguyen R22
2811 William Wang 5 S2 Sofia Haddock 4811
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 10 S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
5 S1
R23 VIDYUTH KUMAR Rehan Bandara R23
5812 Isabella Purvis 5 S2 Ava Moukachar 5812
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 4 S1 .
R24 andrew xiao jeremy xu R24
6513 Anne Malligan 4 S2 Yao Tian 6513
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner 1o 3 12 TOTAL 152 15 s Match Winner []
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[1 Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players (S) (D) Players (S) (D)
Sebastian Lavorato 7.3 6.9 Luke Modra 6.2 5.7
Johan Abdullah 6.9 6.9 Elisha Wee 6.5 6.3
William Wang 6.8 7.0 George Retallick 6.4 5.9
Jiacheng Andrew Chen 6.9 7.1 Minh Khiem Nguyen 5.8 5.6



Corey DIXON
VIDYUTH KUMAR
andrew xiao
Stephanie Huang
Joyce Sun

Seerat Gaba
Elona Thorne
Aleksija Vujcic
Isabella Purvis
Anne Malligan

Fill-ins (Home Team)

6.0
6.8
6.5
5.9
5.6
5.2
5.2
5.0
4.9
4.8

6.1
6.1
6.6
5.1
5.0
4.8
4.8
5.3
4.8
5.0

Comments

Santino Sposato
Rehan Bandara
jeremy xu

Lara Wu

Deepika Sunilkumar

Nexis Bermingham
Amelia Court

Sofia Haddock
Yao Tian

Ava Moukachar

Fill-ins (Away Team)

5.4
6.1
5.4
5.4
5.4
4.9
4.5
4.7
4.6
4.3

5.2
5.5
5.1
4.7
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.4
4.2
3.7




TENNIS QLD 7@

Sun 22/10/2023 8:00 AM
Queensland Tennis Centre

t tennis
T
UUUUUUUUUU Bruce Cup 2023 - Brisbane Court: Court 17,Court
Bruce Cup 2023 - Brisbane / Yellow Ball / Round 1/ ~18,Court 19,Court
#2791359 20,Court 21
SO0 o,
@ QLD DEFEATS NT ()
P Games SET Games '%h\még
" 4 S1 0 .

R1 Unspecified player Unspecified player R1
182 Jake Johnson Karathra 4 S2 0 Ethan Harker 182
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

) 4 S1 0 .

R2 Vivaan Nehra William Pengelly R2
384 Daniel Abar 4 S2 0 Zachary Carmichael 384
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete

. 4 S1 0
R3 Ryan White Keelan Te Whata R3
556 Preston Shawcross 4 S2 0 Unspecified player 556
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0
R4 Ceressa Jackson Imogen Hoppo R4
889 Ava Garner 4 S2 0 Caitlyn Casey 889
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 4 S1 0 .

RS Emma Eckstein Alicia Ward R5
10811 Hope Johns 4 S2 0 Unspecified player 10811
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

_ , 4 s1 1
R6 Danica Todorovic Lucy McNaught R6
12613 Zinta Marshall 4 52 0 Unspecified player 12613
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
) 6 S1 1 .

R7 Vivaan Nehra Unspecified player R7
§ 6 S2 0 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
RS Jake Johnson Karathra Ethan Harker RS
5 6 S2 0 5
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete

. 6 S1 0 .

RO Daniel Abar William Pengelly RO
3 6 S2 1 3
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

. 6 S1 0 )

R10 Ryan White Zachary Carmichael R10
R 6 S2 1 .
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 S1 0
R11 Preston Shawcross Alexander Peerzada R11
s 6 S2 0 s
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
R12 Rafael Fauster Keelan Te Whata R12
6 6 S2 0 6
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 S1 0
Ava Garner Imogen Hoppo
R13 6 52 0 R13
8 8




|| Forfeit || Retired || Incomplete S3 || Forfeit || Retired || Incomplete
6 S1 0
R14 Emma Eckstein Taylor Albury R14
° 6 S2 1 9
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0 )

R15 Hope Johns Caitlyn Casey R15
10 6 S2 0 10
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
R16 Danica Todorovic Lucy McNaught R16
1 6 S2 1 N
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
R17 Zinta Marshall Unspecified player R17
1 6 S2 1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
R18 Lucy Page Unspecified player R18
13 6 S2 0 13
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 4 S1 1 .

R19 Unspecified player Unspecified player R19
188 Ava Garner 4 S2 0 Taylor Albury 168
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0
R20 Jake Johnson Karathra Ethan Harker R20
289 Ceressa Jackson 4 52 0 Alicia Ward 289
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0
R21 Vivaan Nehra William Pengelly R21
3810 Hope Johns 4 S2 0 Imogen Hoppo 3810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0
R22 Ryan White Zachary Carmichael R22
2811 Emma Eckstein 4 S2 0 Lucy McNaught 4811
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 0
R23 Daniel Abar Alexander Peerzada R23
5812 Danica Todorovic 4 S2 0 Unspecified player 5812
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

4 S1 0 .
R24 Rafael Fauster Unspecified player R24
Lucy Page 4 S2 0 Unspecified player
6&13 6&13
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner ) 18 240 TOTAL 8 o 0 Match Winner []
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players (S) (D) Players (S) (D)
Vivaan Nehra 7.5 6.9 Ethan Harker 3.4 29
Jake Johnson Karathra 7.2 6.6 William Pengelly 3.8 4.1
Daniel Abar 7.1 6.4 Alexander Peerzada 26 2.6
Ryan White 6.9 6.3 Zachary Carmichael 26 25



Preston Shawcross
Rafael Fauster
Ceressa Jackson
Ava Garner

Emma Eckstein
Hope Johns

Danica Todorovic
Zinta Marshall
Lucy Page

Fill-ins (Home Team)

6.8
6.1
7.5
5.7
5.5
5.4
6.0
5.0
4.9

6.7
5.9
6.7
5.9
5.1
5.9
5.5
4.8
4.8

Comments

Keelan Te Whata
Imogen Hoppo
Alicia Ward
Caitlyn Casey
Taylor Albury
Lucy McNaught

Fill-ins (Away Team)

2.4
1.7
1.3
1.5
1.9
1.1

2.0
1.1
1.7
1.4
1.9
1.4




